
Time Class  CLASS_TITLE No  RIDER_NAME Rider No  Horse_Name Horse No Owner No  OPEN?

09:15 1 COURSE WALK CW CW CW CW CW CW CW

09:45 1 Clear Round 75cm 1 Sara blakey x Ferndale Moscow bay x

09:47 1 Clear Round 75cm 2 John Guy x Pogo x

09:48 1 Clear Round 75cm 3 Wendy Cochran x Suzie x

09:50 2 COURSE WALK CW CW CW CW CW CW CW

10:00 2 80cm Open 1 Sara blakey Ferndale Moscow bay

10:02 2 80cm Open 2 John Guy 170786 Pogo RASQV 170786

10:04 2 80cm Open 3 Wendy Cochran HPCOF Suzie HPCOF HPCOF

10:06 2 80cm Open 4 Sharon Young SFVHP Dakota SFVHP SFVHP

10:08 2 80cm Open 5 Sarah pooley 82151 Layla greenfield 405568 82151

10:10 2 80cm Open 6 Lauren Dale 148303 Touching Gold 369773 148303

10:12 3 COURSE WALK CW CW CW CW CW CW CW

10:30 3 85cm/85cm Open 5 Sarah pooley 82151 Layla greenfield 405568 82151 Open

10:32 3 85cm/85cm Open 6 Lauren Dale 148303 Touching Gold 369773 148303 Amateur 

10:34 3 85cm/85cm Open 7 Carrera-Jade Thorpe 124766 A Amelusiena 4 378089 124766

10:36 3 85cm/85cm Open 8 Marcus Richardson 49968 Seaside Girl 434250 49968

10:38 3 85cm/85cm Open 9 Bethany stainsby 150064  B J's Dream 404205 150064 AMATEUR

10:40 3 85cm/85cm Open 10 Beth Ion 119805 Bee DAY TICKET 119805

10:42 3 85cm/85cm Open 11 Helen morson 171613 Currabann Oisin HKEGA 171613 Open

10:44 3 85cm/85cm Open 12 Victoria Baker 50479 Homeward bound II 414140 50479

10:46 3 85cm/85cm Open 13 NINA SAUNDERS 155227 ILAR MAX 352375 144719 OPEN

10:48 3 85cm/85cm Open 14 Sarah Wharrier 152869 Kroongraafs Lady Spring 420369 152869

10:50 3 85cm/85cm Open 15 Claudia Yorke 157558 My Mate Milo 437687 157558

10:52 3 85cm/85cm Open 16 Lynsey Taylor 120660 Ocelot ii 399055 120660

10:54 3 85cm/85cm Open 85 Billy Davidson 30910 Otto 434816 or

10:56 3 85cm/85cm Open 17 John Guy 170786 Vinnie SQVBX 170786

10:58 3 85cm/85cm Open 18 Aleksandra Lachowicz N/A Yulong Xiongba JTKXP N/A
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11:00 3 85cm/85cm Open 19 Carrera-Jade Thorpe 124766 Foxwood Secret Agent 380942 124766

11:02 4 COURSE WALK CW CW CW CW CW CW CW

11:30 4 British Novice/90cm 19 Carrera-Jade Thorpe 124766 Foxwood Secret Agent 380942 124766 Open 

11:32 4 British Novice/90cm 9 Bethany stainsby 150064  B J's Dream 404205 150064 open

11:34 4 British Novice/90cm 37 Marcus Richardson 49968 Cappanaleigh Ard Ri 429137 49968

11:36 4 British Novice/90cm 11 Helen morson 171613 Currabann Oisin JHKZX 171613 Open

11:38 4 British Novice/90cm 12 Victoria Baker 50479 Homeward bound II 414140 50479 BN

11:40 4 British Novice/90cm 13 NINA SAUNDERS 155227 ILAR MAX 352375 144719 OPEN

11:42 4 British Novice/90cm 23 Jo Edgar 149156 Forever V 427363 149156

11:44 4 British Novice/90cm 85 Billy Davidson 30910 Otto 434816 or

11:46 4 British Novice/90cm 14 Sarah Wharrier 152869 Kroongraafs Lady Spring 420369 152869 Open 

11:48 4 British Novice/90cm 15 Claudia Yorke 157558 My Mate Milo 437687 157558

11:50 4 British Novice/90cm 16 Lynsey Taylor 120660 Ocelot ii 399055 120660 Open 

11:52 4 British Novice/90cm 18 Aleksandra Lachowicz N/A Yulong Xiongba JTKXP N/A

11:54 4 British Novice/90cm 20 Beth Ion 119805 STAPLETON UNO 437469 119805

11:56 4 British Novice/90cm 21 Eva Carter 168263 storm X 430490 168263 novice

11:58 4 British Novice/90cm 22 Melonie bennett 136858 THe dark IMO flottie 437333 136858

12:00 4 British Novice/90cm 24 John Guy 170786 LammyLaugh ENKSW

12:02 4 British Novice/90cm 25 Rebecca Mountain 141312 TB Nova 402958 141312 Open 

12:04 4 British Novice/90cm 45 Angela Moran 159915 Cloney Temple 421516 159915 Open 

12:06 4 British Novice/90cm 7 Carrera-Jade Thorpe 124766 A Amelusiena 4 378089 124766 Open 

12:08 4 British Novice/90cm 73 Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 428881 50479 BN

12:10 5 COURSE WALK CW CW CW CW CW CW CW

12:30 5 95cm NatAm/Open 13 NINA SAUNDERS 155227 ILAR MAX 352375 144719

12:32 5 95cm NatAm/Open 24 John Guy 170786 LammyLaugh ENKSW 170786

12:34 5 95cm NatAm/Open 25 Rebecca Mountain 141312 TB Nova 402958 141312

12:36 5 95cm NatAm/Open 26 Alanah Scott 172607 Petra 387767 172607

12:38 5 95cm NatAm/Open 27 Alison Wilson 68579 Calisabeau 389011 68579

12:40 5 95cm NatAm/Open 99 Katie Benbow 122544 Mini Me III 355969 OR Am

12:42 5 95cm NatAm/Open 28 Amelia Brennan-Vaccaro 145669 HEAD FOUR HEIGHTS 415213 23155

12:44 5 95cm NatAm/Open 29 Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 Ole Gunnar 432156 97259

12:46 5 95cm NatAm/Open 30 Danielle Blair 113164 Groover 411509 113164

12:48 5 95cm NatAm/Open 31 Danny Nicholson 162172 Ziggy van de diefhoek 383494 162172

12:50 5 95cm NatAm/Open 32 Lisa buttery 43508 Young Cluide 375324 43508

12:52 5 95cm NatAm/Open 33 Liz Wilson 152789 Eye Down 404534 xxxxxx

12:54 5 95cm NatAm/Open 34 Poppy Bartle 174385 Locarno Starlight 410247 136076

12:56 5 95cm NatAm/Open 35 Sian Townson 61415 Zentus T 432499 61415



12:58 5 95cm NatAm/Open 36 Sophie Clark 162080 Venezuela DH Z 414957 162080

13:00 6 COURSE WALK CW CW CW CW CW CW CW

13:30 6 Discovery/100 Open 23 Jo Edgar 149156 Forever V 427363 149156

13:32 6 Discovery/100 Open 73 Victoria Baker 50479 Clorogue Ridge 42881 OR

13:34 6 Discovery/100 Open 26 Alanah Scott 172607 Petra 387767 172607

13:36 6 Discovery/100 Open 27 Alison Wilson 68579 Calisabeau 389011 68579

13:38 6 Discovery/100 Open 29 Ceilidh Nicholson 97259 Ole Gunnar 432156 97259

13:40 6 Discovery/100 Open 30 Danielle Blair 113164 Groover 411509 113164 Open

13:42 6 Discovery/100 Open 31 Danny Nicholson 162172 Ziggy van de diefhoek 383494 162172

13:44 6 Discovery/100 Open 32 Lisa buttery 43508 Young Cluide 375324 43508

13:46 6 Discovery/100 Open 34 Poppy Bartle 174385 Locarno Starlight 410247 136076

13:48 6 Discovery/100 Open 35 Sian Townson 61415 Zentus T 432499 61415 Open

13:50 6 Discovery/100 Open 36 Sophie Clark 162080 Venezuela DH Z 414957 162080

13:52 6 Discovery/100 Open 38 Jo Edgar 149156 Esperanza II 429130 149156 Open

13:54 6 Discovery/100 Open 78 Beth stephenson 134958 Rosedene Johnny bravo 427797 134958

13:56 6 Discovery/100 Open 39 Michael Broadley 42781 Azerley Donald 42781 42781

13:58 6 Discovery/100 Open 40 Amy Ion 119806 Joanki 423478 119806

14:00 6 Discovery/100 Open 41 Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754 110875

14:02 6 Discovery/100 Open 42 Beth stephenson 134958 Mottek N/a 134958 Open

14:04 6 Discovery/100 Open 43 Emily Jackson 167854 Chaccos Land 433256 167796

14:06 6 Discovery/100 Open 44 Harriet Beecroft 150599 Arkan's Tzarina 416763 150599

14:08 6 Discovery/100 Open 46 john chadwick 136681 diamant aredis z 396413 136681

14:10 6 Discovery/100 Open 23 Jo Edgar 149156 Forever V 427363 149156

14:12 6 Discovery/100 Open 47 Kelsey Proud 145022 DFYS Toyboy 426373 145022

14:14 6 Discovery/100 Open 48 Liam jones 140881 Koblenz 435994 106256

14:16 6 Discovery/100 Open 49 Libby Soley EYKSX Clorogue B A Star EYKSX EYKSX

14:18 6 Discovery/100 Open 86 Billy Davidson 30910 Kilcannon 420053 or

14:20 6 Discovery/100 Open 50 Louise Wilson 118949 Blackrock Fred 405019 118949

14:22 6 Discovery/100 Open 51 Beth stephenson 134958 Plot royal 436631 134958

14:24 6 Discovery/100 Open 52 Malandra Durham 116960 Kismet I S 429797 116960

14:26 6 Discovery/100 Open 53 Reuben Kent 158314 Cafe royale 348489 15953

14:28 6 Discovery/100 Open 54 Sophia Cuthbert 11268 Walty L 358569 11268 Open

14:30 6 Discovery/100 Open 55 Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 417712 OR

14:32 6 Discovery/100 Open 74 Michael Broadley 42781 Ody Van Het Zandven 42781 42781

14:34 6 Discovery/100 Open 84 Beth stephenson 134958 Finchley parks boy 435175 134958

14:36 7 COURSE WALK CW CW CW CW CW CW CW

15:00 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 43 Emily Jackson 167854 Chaccos Land 167796 167796 Open



15:02 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 44 Harriet Beecroft 150599 Arkan's Tzarina 416763 150599 Amateur 

15:04 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 56 Holly gair 112363 Balou bunny 416935 15953

15:06 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 48 Liam jones 140881 Koblenz 435994 106256 Amateur

15:08 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 49 Libby Soley EYKSX Clorogue B A Star EYKSX EYKSX

15:10 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 53 Reuben Kent 158314 Cafe royale 348489 15953

15:12 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 54 Sophia Cuthbert 11268 Walty L 358569 11268 Open 

15:14 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 55 Victoria Baker 50479 Cantata 417712 OR Am

15:16 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 86 Billy Davidson 30910 Kilcannon 420053 or

15:18 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 57 Arabella Thomson 135890 French Lace 399286 135890 Open

15:20 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 58 Danny Nicholson 162172 Double jeopardy 361135 162172 Open 

15:22 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 59 Holly gair 112363 LGS survivor 432765 15954

15:24 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 60 Dayna Francis 144243 Burnlea ONora 425462 64565 Open 

15:26 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 61 Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 381499 87203

15:28 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 62 Jade Pringle 99048 Speedy runaway 430299 99048

15:30 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 63 Jessica McCarthy 162469 Rocheby Yorkshire Pride 420638 162468

15:32 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 64 Nicki Pow 88550 Del La Rue 410290 88550

15:34 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 65 Poppy Bartle 174385 Uzermie 56 355499 107366 Open

15:36 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 65 Poppy Bartle 174385 Uzermie 56 355499 107366 Open 

15:38 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 66 Sarah Russell 70346 Annie VII 367251 70346 Amateur 

15:40 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 67 Summer Tones 152690 Cassie SL 428266 145831

15:42 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 68 Tilly Milbank 169716 Carnones Diva 399574 n/a

15:44 7 105cm Nat Am/Open 69 Holly gair 112363 Top line Bellini 406927 15953

15:46 8 COURSE WALK CW CW CW CW CW CW CW

16:15 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 38 Jo Edgar 149156 Esperanza II 429130 149146

16:17 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 52 Malandra Durham 116960 Kismet I S 429797 116960 no - Newcomer 

16:19 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 56 Holly gair 112363 LGS survivor 432765 15953

16:21 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 75 Beth stephenson 134958 Mottek No 134958 Open

16:23 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 79 Sarah Russell 70346 Enatasia 396339 70346 Newcomers 

16:25 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 72 Grace Congreve 166278 Irco - - Open

16:27 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 57 Arabella Thomson 135890 French Lace 399286 135890 Open

16:29 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 58 Danny Nicholson 162172 Double jeopardy 361135 162172 Open 

16:31 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 61 Emma Denton 87203 Chellie 381499 87203 Open 

16:33 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 62 Jade Pringle 99048 Speedy runaway 430299 99048

16:35 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 63 Jessica McCarthy 162469 Rocheby Yorkshire Pride 420638 162468

16:37 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 64 Nicki Pow 88550 Del La Rue 410290 88550 Open 

16:39 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 68 Tilly Milbank 169716 Carnones Diva 399574 n/a

16:41 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 69 Holly gair 112363 Top line bellini 406927 15953



16:43 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 87 Billy Davidson 30910 Sammy G 404876 or

16:45 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 70 Beth Ion 119805 Iâ€™m Presley cjs 423639 119805

16:47 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 76 Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or van't lief-kozen 395083 49801 open

16:49 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 77 Grace Congreve 166278 Poseidon 428312 166278

16:51 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 80 Beth stephenson 134958 Walz in Matilda 395899 134958

16:53 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 71 Sarah Russell 70346 Femke Utica 432947 170255 Newcomers 

16:55 8 Newcomers/110cm Open 81 Holly gair 112363 Umberto de fauquez 361904 15953

16:57 9 COURSE WALK CW CW CW CW CW CW CW

17:10 9 115cm Members Cup/Open 82 Morgann Henderson 123729 Ssh leagh 402569 90096

17:12 9 115cm Members Cup/Open 67 Summer Tones 152690 Cassie SL 428266 145831

17:14 9 115cm Members Cup/Open 71 Sarah Russell 70346 Femke Utica 432947 170255

17:16 9 115cm Members Cup/Open 76 Clare Chappelhow 49801 Jusqued'or van't lief-kozen 395083 49801

17:18 9 115cm Members Cup/Open 87 Billy Davidson 30910 Sammy G 404876 or

17:20 9 115cm Members Cup/Open 83 Morgann Henderson 123729 Vladimir Do9 333849 90096 Open


